
  2014-05-11    Nätra Skyttegille 

           Kretsfältskjutning 
 

A 

 
       StdM 

Klass: 1 1 Glenn Lindh  Ånge Pistolsklubb   30 / 17 
 
 

Klass: 2 1 P-O Gustafsson  Röåns Sportskytteklubb   42 / 19 B 
2 Bo Svensson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   29 / 17 
3 Magnus Näslund  Nätra Skyttegille   27 / 15 
4 Göran Lindskog  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  22 / 14 
5 Martin Flood  Nätra Skyttegille   22 / 13 
6 Alexander Lundberg  Nätra Skyttegille   20 / 14 
7 Johnny Svedberg  Nätra Skyttegille   20 / 13 
8 Stig Landgren  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  20 / 13 

 
 

Klass: 3 1 Håkan Lindgren  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   43 / 20 S 

2 Örjan Eriksson  Ånge Pistolsklubb   40 / 22 B 
3 Jörgen Wennberg  Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb  37 / 20 B 
4 Mikael Irmalm  Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb   37 / 19 B 
 
 

B     

 
 

Klass: 2 1 Gunnar Nyström  Nätra Skyttegille   23 / 14 
 

Klass: 3 1 Gunnar Andersson  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  47 / 20 
 
 
 

R  
       StdM 

Klass: 1 1 Fredrik Viking  Nätra Skyttegille   35 / 18 

 

Klass: 2 1 Kurt Forsman  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   42 / 19 

2 Patrik Hägglund  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   36 / 19 
3 Karl-Gustav Johansson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   32 / 18 

 

Klass: 3 1 Arne Selander  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   47 / 21 B 

2 Lennart Selander  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   44 / 20 B 
3 Patrik Hörnell  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   40 / 19 
4 Tore Sjöberg  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   40 / 18 
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2014-05-11 
Nätra Skyttegille 

           Kretsfältskjutning 

C  

       StdM 

Klass: 1 1 Fredrik Viking  Nätra Skyttegille   35 / 20 

2 Glenn Lindh  Ånge Pistolsklubb   32 / 15 
3 Markus Gimbergsson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   27 / 14 

 
 

Klass: 2 1 Kurt Forsman  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   43 / 20 B 

2 Sven-Allan Jonsson  Nätra Skyttegille   43 / 19 B 
3 Bo Svensson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   41 / 21 
4 Karl-Gustav Johansson Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   40 / 21 
5 Ronny Jonsson  Nätra Skyttegille   40 / 19 
6 Morgan Jonsson  Nätra Skyttegille   39 / 19 
7 Patrik Hägglund  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   39 / 19 
8 Johnny Svedberg  Nätra Skyttegille   38 / 19 
9 Göran Lindskog  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  37 / 19 
10 Kjell-Arne Hörnberg  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   35 / 20 
11 Per-Åke Nordlander  Nätra Skyttegille   33 / 18 
12 Magnus Näslund  Nätra Skyttegille   32 / 18 
13 Fredrik Lundvall  Nätra Skyttegille   31 / 15 
14 Mats Carlsson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   19 / 14 

 
 

Klass: 3 1 Arne Selander  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   47 / 20 S 

2 Charlotta Nygård  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  45 / 21 S 
3 Patrik Hörnell  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   45 / 20 S 
4 Jörgen Wennberg  Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb   45 / 20 S 
5 Östen Olsson  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   44 / 21 B 
6 Mattias Andersson  Sollefteå Pistolskyttklubb   44 / 20 B 
7 Håkan Lindgren  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   44 / 20 B 
8 Mikael Irmalm  Sundsvalls Pistolskytteklubb   43 / 20 B 
9 Örjan Eriksson  Ånge Pistolsklubb   43 / 20 B 
10 Lennart Selander  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   42 / 17 
11 Tore Sjöberg  Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb   41 / 19 

 
 

Klass: Veteran äldre 
 

1 P-O Gustafsson  Röåns Sportskytteklubb   46 / 21 S 
2 Gunnar Andersson  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  45 / 20 S 
3 Stig Landgren  Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb  39 / 19 
 
 
 

Standardmedaljfördelningen kontrollerad av kretsstyrelsen 
 
Göran Lindskog 
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